Neerigen Brook Primary School

g NEERIGEN
- BROOK

Canteen menu

2025

ORDERING INFORMATION CANTEEN MANAGER

All Orders MUST be placed before
9.00am. Lunch orders placed after

Beck Nicholas

9am will be offered sausage rolls or Save time order online! PH: 9234 3860
vegemite sandwich. Simply follow the link
~OPEN~
v All orders are delivered to https://quickclig.com.au/
classrooms at meal times _ _ Tuesday, Wednesday
v Assorted cold food and snacks More information for parents on how to get Thursday & Friday
will be available for over the started can e faund here:
(Closed Monday)
counter sales at recess and https://quickclig.com.au/LearnMoreParents.aspx

From 8.00am
lunch.

v Ice creams are available at We Jove volunteers if you are available

Our Canteen follows The

lunch time only Traffic Light System to lend a hand contact the canteen
v' Please don’t ask for credit as manager ©
refusal may offend
v Pri ye h . G = Green - Unlimited, can be eaten every All Menu Items meet the Department of
rices may rise without notice day. education’s Healthy Food & Drink Policy
Birthday lcv Pole Bucket A = Amber - Limited, to be eaten in and meet the requirgments set by the
More information available at the moderation. comiptisary Traffic Light Healthy Eating
R = Red - Not permitted Policy

canteen



LUNCH

Halal Lunches

RECESS
Cheesie/Cheesiemite H $1.80ea
Bacon Cheesie $2.80
Boiled Egg H $1.00
Diced Fruit Cup In Juice H $1.50
Yoghurt H $1.50
Large Popcorn Bag H $1.00
Piece of Fruit H $1.00
Grain Waves, Honey Soy H $2.00
Party Pies (2Pack) $4.00

Sweet Chilli Chicken Strip (max2) H $2.00ea

Plain Chicken Strip (max 1} H $2.00ea
Hash Browns (max 2) H $0.90ea
Dino Snacks { Max 4) H $0.80ea

Gluten Free Lunches

Cheese Pizza $4.50
Pizza Ham or Chicken $5.00
Butter Chicken $5.50
Satay Chicken $5.50
Wraps & Salads
Chicken Strip Wrap Chilli OR Plain H $6.00
Salad Box H $5.00
Chicken & Salad Box H $6.00
Ham & Salad Box $6.00

Salad Includes:

Lettuce, carrot, tomato & cucumber
Change to a Wrap .80c or Roll .50c
Tomato Sauce squeezer .50C Cheese .50c,

add Egg $1
H = HALAL

Hot food

Sausage Roll

Beef Pie

Mini Pizza (Ham & Cheese)
Hot Chicken Roll

Hot dog

Puppy Dog (1/2 size hotdog)
Chicken Burger with Salad
Hamburger with Salad

Sandwiches & Salads

Ham & Salad

Ham & Cheese
Ham

Cheese OR Salad
Chicken & salad
Chicken & Cheese
Cheese & Salad
Vegemite

Cheese

Toasted Sandwiches

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken & Cheese
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo
Cheese

Cheese & Tomato

Hot Meals
Spaghetti Bolognaise
Macaroni & Cheese
Beef Lasagne

Ravioli Napolitano
Butter Chicken

Satay Chicken

$4.50
$4.90
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$2.60
$5.50
$5.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.00
$4.00

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

Hot Food

Sausage Roll

Beef Pie

Chicken Burger with salad
Hot Chicken Roll
Sandwiches

Chicken & salad

Cheese & Salad

Cheese

Salad

Vegemite

Hot Meals

Macaroni & Cheese
Toasted Sandwiches
Chicken & Cheese
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo
Cheese

Cheese & Tomato

$4.50
$4.90
$5.50
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00

$5.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00

Drinks & Ice-creams

Slushy — (Lunch ONLY)
Juice Bombs/GLEE~ (Lunch ONLY)

Fruit Juice Box (Apple or Blackcurrant)

Moo Box 200ml
UP & GO

Water — Small
Water — Large

$2.50
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.50

Ice-Creams (LUNCH ONLY)

Icy Pole
Vanilla Tub
Paddie Pop

Juicies Fruit popsicle assorted flavours

$1.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00




