

ORDERING INFORMATION

All Orders MUST be placed before 9.00am. Lunch orders placed after 9am will be offered sausage rolls or vegemite sandwich.

- ✓ All orders are delivered to classrooms at meal times
- Assorted cold food and snacks will be available for over the counter sales at recess and lunch.
- √ Ice creams are available at lunch time only
- ✓ Please don't ask for credit as refusal may offend
- ✓ Prices may rise without notice

Birthday Icy Pole Bucket

More information available at the canteen



Save time order online!
Simply follow the link

https://quickcliq.com.au/

More information for parents on how to get started can be found here:

https://quickclig.com.au/LearnMoreParents.aspx

Our Canteen follows The Traffic Light System

G = Green - Unlimited, can be eaten every day.

A = Amber - Limited, to be eaten in moderation.

R = Red - Not permitted



Canteen menu

2025

CANTEEN MANAGER

Beck Nicholas

PH: 9234 3860

~OPEN~

Tuesday, Wednesday
Thursday & Friday

(Closed Monday)

From 8.00am

We love volunteers if you are available to lend a hand contact the canteen manager ⊚

All Menu Items meet the Department of education's Healthy Food & Drink Policy and meet the requirements set by the compulsory Traffic Light Healthy Eating Policy

RECESS

Cheesie/Cheesiemite H	\$1.80ea
Bacon Cheesie	\$2.80
Boiled Egg H	\$1.00
Diced Fruit Cup In Juice H	\$1.50
Yoghurt H	\$1.50
Large Popcorn Bag H	\$1.00
Piece of Fruit H	\$1.00
Grain Waves, Honey Soy H	\$2.00
Party Pies (2Pack)	\$4.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Strip (max 2) H	\$2.00ea
Plain Chicken Strip (max 1) H	\$2.00ea
Hash Browns (max 2) H	\$0.90ea
Dino Snacks (Max 4) H	\$0.80ea

Gluten Free Lunches

Cheese Pizza	\$4.50
Pizza Ham or Chicken	\$5.00
Butter Chicken	\$5.50
Satay Chicken	\$5.50

Wraps & Salads

Chicken Strip Wrap Chilli OR Plain H	\$6.00
Salad Box H	\$5.00
Chicken & Salad Box H	\$6.00
Ham & Salad Box	\$6.00

Salad Includes:

Lettuce, carrot, tomato & cucumber

Change to a Wrap .80c or Roll .50c
Tomato Sauce squeezer .50C Cheese .50c,
add Egg \$1
H = HALAL

LUNCH

Hot food

Sausage Roll	\$4.50	
Beef Pie	\$4.90	
Mini Pizza (Ham & Cheese)	\$4.50	
Hot Chicken Roll	\$4.50	
Hot dog	\$4.50	
Puppy Dog (1/2 size hotdog)	\$2.60	
Chicken Burger with Salad	\$5.50	
Hamburger with Salad	\$5.50	

Sandwiches & Salads

Salid Michies of Salado	
Ham & Salad	\$4.50
Ham & Cheese	\$4.50
Ham	\$4.00
Cheese OR Salad	\$4.00
Chicken & salad	\$4.50
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.50
Cheese & Salad	\$4.50
Vegemite	\$3.00
Cheese	\$4.00

Toasted Sandwiches

Ham & Cheese	\$4.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.50
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.50
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo	\$4.50
Cheese	\$4.00
Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00

Hot Meals

Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$5.50
Macaroni & Cheese	\$5.50
Beef Lasagne	\$5.50
Ravioli Napolitano	\$5.50
Butter Chicken	\$5.50
Satay Chicken	\$5.50

Halal Lunches

Hot Food	
Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Beef Pie	\$4.90
Chicken Burger with salad	\$5.50
Hot Chicken Roll	\$4.50
<u>Sandwiches</u>	
Chicken & salad	\$4.50
Cheese & Salad	\$4.50
Cheese	\$4.00
Salad	\$4.00
Vegemite	\$3.00
Hot Meals	
Macaroni & Cheese	\$5.50
Toasted Sandwiches	
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.50
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo	\$4.50

Drinks & Ice-creams

Cheese

Cheese & Tomato

\$4.00

\$4.00

Slushy - (Lunch ONLY)	\$2.50
Juice Bombs/GLEE- (Lunch ONLY)	\$3.00
Fruit Juice Box (Apple or Blackcurrant)	\$2.00
Moo Box 200ml	\$2.00
UP & GO	\$3.00
Water - Small	\$1.00
Water - Large	\$1.50

Ice-Creams (LUNCH ONLY)

TCC_CICCIIII	I me i	46114	
Icy Pole			\$1.00
Vanilla Tub			\$2.50
Paddle Pop			\$2.00
Juicies Fruit popsic	le assorte	ed flavour	s \$2.00